5:00 PM

5:10 PM

5:55 PM

6:05 PM

6:15PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

RET
%\PARTIII*

] oy

HARVARD CLUB OF BOSTON
Tuesday, September 21, 2021

5:00 - 7:00 PM

Massachusetts Room

Welcome

Psychological Safety

Break

Lightning Skills Training

Uncomfortable Situations: Role-Playing + Practice

Large Group Debrief

Preview of Leadership Circles

Closing Remarks

Event Close




