



## HARVARD CLUB OF BOSTON

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Massachusetts Room

5:00 PM	Welcome
5:10 PM	Psychological Safety
5:55 PM	Break
6:05 PM	Lightning Skills Training
6:15 PM	Uncomfortable Situations: Role-Playing + Practice
6:45 PM	Large Group Debrief
6:50 PM	Preview of Leadership Circles
6:55 PM	Closing Remarks
7:00 PM	Event Close